                AIC1702C
             2μA, 300mA Low Dropout Voltage
Linear Regulator
Analog Integrations Corporation  www.analog.com.tw     DS-1702CG-03    20251218
    1
 FEATURES
 2μA Ground Current at no Load
 ±1% Output Accuracy

 AIC1702C
      3
 ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKING TYPE
TR: TAPE & REEL
BG: BAG
PACKAGE TYPE
U3P: SOT23P-3
U3: SOT23-3
U5: SOT23-5
U5S: SOT23-5
J5: SC70-5
D4A: DFN-4(1x1)
D6A: DFN-6(2x2)
G: GREEN PACKAGE
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
 12: 1.2V
       135: 1.35V
 15: 1.5V
 16: 1.6V
 18: 1.8V
 25: 2.5V
 28: 2.8V
 285: 2.85V
 30: 3.0V
 33: 3.3V
(The output voltage version of SOT23-5
with SNS pin is only 1.2V)
AIC1702C-XXXXXX XX
Example: AIC1702C-33GU3TR
 3.3V Version, in Green SOT23-3 Package and
Tape & Reel Packing Type
PIN CONFIGURATION
DFN-4(1X1)
TOP VIEW
1: VOUT
2. GND
3. EN
4. VIN
SOT23P-3(U3P)
TOP VIEW
1: GND
2. VOUT
3. VIN
SOT23-5(U5)
TOP VIEW
1: VIN
2. GND
3. EN
4. NC
5. VOUT
3 2 1
4 5
3
1 2
DFN-6(2X2)
TOP VIEW
1: VOUT
2. NC
3. GND
4. EN
5. NC
6. VIN
1 2 3
6 5 4
●
EP